
2025  HORSE SHOE SEASON STANDINGS - ALPHA SURNAME

NAME 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar

BOWER, DENNIS 0 0 1 1 0 2
FEELEY, JOHN  2 0 1 1 0 4
GROVER, DAVE 0 2 1 1 2 6
HEIER,  MATT 0 3 1 3 3 10
HENDERSHOT, BOB 3 3 3 3 0 12
KONETZNY, BOB 2 0 1 1 2 6
MacKENZIE, JACK 0 0 1 1 0 2
PASSARELLA, NICK 0 2 0 0 0 2
PLEW,BILL 2 3 0 3 3 11
SCHULZ, DOUG  1 2 3 1 3 10
SCHULZ, JERRY  2 2 2 0 3 9
SHELTON, HAL 2 3 1 2 3 11
SIMS, LARRY 2 2 2 0 0 6
SMITH, NORM 2 0 1 1 0 4
ST. PIERRE, RON 3 0 2 3 3 11
TAYLOR, AL 2 2 1 1 0 6
SUBS 0
BALDWIN, FRED 1 0 2 1 4
HINTZ,SCOTT 1 1
WALKLING, GARY 1 1

FEBRUARY TOTAL WINSMARCH



NAME 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar

HENDERSHOT, BOB 3 3 3 3 0 12
PLEW,BILL 2 3 0 3 3 11
SHELTON, HAL 2 3 1 2 3 11
ST. PIERRE, RON 3 0 2 3 3 11
HEIER,  MATT 0 3 1 3 3 10
SCHULZ, DOUG  1 2 3 1 3 10
SCHULZ, JERRY  2 2 2 0 3 9
GROVER, DAVE 0 2 1 1 2 6
KONETZNY, BOB 2 0 1 1 2 6
SIMS, LARRY 2 2 2 0 0 6
TAYLOR, AL 2 2 1 1 0 6
FEELEY, JOHN  2 0 1 1 0 4
SMITH, NORM 2 0 1 1 0 4
BALDWIN, FRED 1 0 2 1 4
BOWER, DENNIS 0 0 1 1 0 2
MacKENZIE, JACK 0 0 1 1 0 2
PASSARELLA, NICK 0 2 0 0 0 2
HINTZ,SCOTT 1 1
WALKLING, GARY 1 1
SUBS 0

2025 HORSE SHOE  SEASON STANDINGS -TOTAL WINS YEAR TO DATE

TOTAL WINSFEBRUARY MARCH


